
Championnats Individuels 2025

Espoirs Féminins B 2012
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Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 AMEGANDJI Sara (451) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.867 2.800 8.250 3.000 9.600

38.0170.000 14.367 0.000 11.050 0.000 12.600

2 BRUN Camille (523) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 9.267 2.800 8.800 3.000 8.367

37.7340.000 14.767 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.367

3 SEYLER Greta (404) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.567 3.000 8.500 3.000 9.100

37.6670.000 14.067 0.000 11.500 0.000 12.100

4 MOLITOR Jill (665) SG WILTZ
5.500 8.733 3.000 8.400 3.000 8.800

37.4330.000 14.233 0.000 11.400 0.000 11.800

5 GOODRICH Brianna (674) US ECHTERNACH
5.500 8.933 2.600 8.550 3.000 8.833

37.4160.000 14.433 0.000 11.150 0.000 11.833

6 SANCHEZ Olivia (437) CEP STRASSEN
5.500 8.833 3.000 8.550 2.800 8.700

37.3830.000 14.333 0.000 11.550 0.000 11.500

7 FOY Eleanor (426) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 8.633 3.000 8.550 3.000 8.700

37.3830.000 14.133 0.000 11.550 0.000 11.700

8 KIES Ella (622) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.267 2.800 8.700 2.800 8.867

36.9340.000 13.767 0.000 11.500 0.000 11.667

9 CHABOD Sophie (524) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.600 2.800 8.600 3.000 8.433

36.9330.000 14.100 0.000 11.400 0.000 11.433

10 SEYWERT Norah Emma (527) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.167 3.000 8.250 3.000 8.633

36.5500.000 13.667 0.000 11.250 0.000 11.633

11 ETCHEVERRY DUPIN Mathilde (552) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 8.067 2.800 8.550 3.000 8.633

36.5500.000 13.567 0.000 11.350 0.000 11.633

12 KOENIG Helena (526) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.333 3.000 7.950 3.000 8.633

36.4160.000 13.833 0.000 10.950 0.000 11.633

13 RODRIGUES FREITAS Lara (403) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.300 2.800 8.400 3.000 8.400

36.4000.000 13.800 0.000 11.200 0.000 11.400

14 STRONCK Noémie (447) CG REMICH
5.500 8.067 3.000 8.600 2.400 8.833

36.4000.000 13.567 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.233

15 LAROSCH Linda (675) US ECHTERNACH
5.500 8.767 2.600 8.000 2.600 8.833

36.3000.000 14.267 0.000 10.600 0.000 11.433

16 TRAUSCH FREIRE Helena (595) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.433 2.600 8.200 2.800 8.667

36.2000.000 13.933 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.467

17 ROBERT Camie (609) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.533 2.800 8.300 2.800 8.167

36.1000.000 14.033 0.000 11.100 0.000 10.967

18 FRIEDERICI Chloé (621) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 7.567 3.000 7.900 2.800 9.100

35.8670.000 13.067 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.900

19 ALVES DIAS Lara (487) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.600 3.000 8.300 3.000 8.900

35.8000.500 12.600 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.900

20 BENTAJER Houda (620) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.567 2.000 8.100 2.800 8.733

35.7000.000 14.067 0.000 10.100 0.000 11.533

21 GOMES CA Edaffny (553) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 8.267 3.000 8.050 2.200 8.667

35.6840.000 13.767 0.000 11.050 0.000 10.867

22 WOLTER Mia (624) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.433 1.800 8.400 2.800 8.667

35.6000.000 13.933 0.000 10.200 0.000 11.467

23 BASILIO Emylia (551) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 7.967 3.000 7.550 3.000 8.567

35.5840.000 13.467 0.000 10.550 0.000 11.567

24 WINKIN Laure (623) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.633 3.000 7.850 3.000 8.533

35.5160.000 13.133 0.000 10.850 0.000 11.533

25 SKRIJELJ Amela (479) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.500 7.967 2.200 8.600 2.800 8.400

35.4670.000 13.467 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.200

26 FITENI Giuliana (673) US ECHTERNACH
4.500 8.533 2.400 8.500 2.600 8.633

35.1660.000 13.033 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.233

27 BENSFIELD McKendree (672) US ECHTERNACH
4.500 8.400 2.800 7.350 3.000 9.100

35.1500.000 12.900 0.000 10.150 0.000 12.100

28 MATOS Lia (478) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.500 8.133 2.600 7.150 2.800 8.867

35.0500.000 13.633 0.000 9.750 0.000 11.667

29 MARQUES MINISTRO Neyla (453) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.700 2.200 8.550 2.600 8.400

34.9500.000 13.200 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.000

30 RUGOVAC Elisa (490) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.700 2.600 8.150 3.000 8.367

34.8170.500 12.700 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.367

31 CERABINO Tiziana (594) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.033 2.000 8.050 2.800 8.433

34.8160.000 13.533 0.000 10.050 0.000 11.233

32 COMPARETTO Erika (488) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
5.500 7.567 3.000 7.150 3.000 8.600

34.3170.500 12.567 0.000 10.150 0.000 11.600



33 BENTZ Alexia Lena (657) SG HOUSEN
5.500 7.467 2.800 7.000 2.800 8.567

34.1340.000 12.967 0.000 9.800 0.000 11.367

34 MULLER Zora (572) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.000 2.400 7.500 3.000 8.600

34.0000.000 12.500 0.000 9.900 0.000 11.600

35 HAMRI PEREIRA Léa Marie (452) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.333 2.000 7.950 2.200 8.467

33.4500.000 12.833 0.000 9.950 0.000 10.667

36 TOMESCU RODRIGUES Alicia (573) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 7.800 2.200 8.450 1.800 8.067

32.8170.000 12.300 0.000 10.650 0.000 9.867

37 ORDONEZ MARTINEZ Thelma (402) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
0.000 0.000 1.800 8.650 2.600 8.633

21.6830.000 0.000 0.000 10.450 0.000 11.233

38 MATOS MARTINS Mailly (489) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
0.000 0.000 2.200 7.000 2.200 8.300

19.7000.000 0.000 0.000 9.200 0.000 10.500

39 MEYERS Eve (543) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
4.500 8.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

13.1000.000 13.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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